SUPER?COOK

HORSERADISH SAUCE

INGREDIENTS

1

70 gram

50 gram

50 gram

300 milliliter
300 milliliter

Brétchen vom Vortag
horseradish

butter

flour

vegetable stock

milk

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe,

please |log in.
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Suggested by: Hariolf
Total preparation time:
09:36 Minutes
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